

We are delighted to confirm the retirement of 65506 Verified Emission Reductions (VERs)

by easyJet (EcoAct)

on 28/09/2023

Retired on behalf of easyJet Airline Company Ltd

Project: Energising India using Solar Energy

These credits have been retired, saving 65506 tonnes of CO2 emissions from being released into the atmosphere. Thank you for investing in a safer climate and more sustainable world.

View retirement

Gold Standard

Retirement certificates are hosted on the Gold Standard Impact Registry, view your certificate.



We are delighted to confirm the retirement of **11653 Verified Emission Reductions (VERs)** by

easyJet (EcoAct)

Retired on behalf of easyJet Airline Company Ltd

Project: Energising India using Solar Energy

These credits have been retired, saving 11653 tonnes of CO2 emissions from being released into the atmosphere. Thank you for investing in a safer climate and more sustainable world.

View retirement

Gold Standard

Retirement certificates are hosted on the Gold Standard Impact Registry, view your certificate.



We are delighted to confirm the retirement of **166387 Verified Emission Reductions (VERs)**

by easyJet (EcoAct)

Retired on behalf of easyJet Airline Company Ltd

Project: Energising India using Solar Energy

These credits have been retired, saving 166387 tonnes of CO2 emissions from being released into the atmosphere. Thank you for investing in a safer climate and more sustainable world.

View retirement

Gold Standard

Retirement certificates are hosted on the Gold Standard Impact Registry, view your certificate.



We are delighted to confirm the retirement of 169091 Verified Emission Reductions (VERs)

by easyJet (EcoAct) on 07/08/2023

Retired on behalf of easyJet

Project: Energising India using Solar Energy

These credits have been retired, saving **169091** tonnes of CO2 emissions from being released into the atmosphere. Thank you for investing in a safer climate and more sustainable world.

View retirement

Gold Standard

Retirement certificates are hosted on the Gold Standard Impact Registry, view your certificate.